PRODUCT FICHE

according regulations 212/2013 and 214/2013

Value

WATER HEATERS

Trademark

Model identifier

Load profile '

Water heating energy efficiency class

Water heating energy efficiency

Annual electricity consumption

Annual fuel consumption

Other load profile *

Water heating energy efficiency for other load profile

Annual electricity consumption for other load profile

Annual fuel consumption for other load profile

Thermostat temperature setting

Indoor sound power level

Work only during off-peak hours

Smart control

Precautions during assembling, installation or maintenance

M

AEC

AFC

M

AEC

AFC

STATE

SUF 120-500

3XL

92

56

39

65

62

kWh

GJ Gev

kWh

GJ Gev

dB

See Installation, User and Service manual of the product.

1. according issic lation (EU) No 812/2013
2. according cc issi 1 ion (EU) No 814/2013

State Water Heaters has made every effort to ensure that all the information, contained in this publication, is accurate at the time of publishing. All information is intended to

provide an approximation only and are not subject to contractual liability.

Due to the continuous development of the State products, State Water Heaters reserve the right to change specifications without prior notice.
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